
© Copyright 2011 AGL Music

Treble Recorder

Tenor Recorder

Bass Recorder

Great Bass Recorder

Tr. Rec.

T. Rec.

B. Rec.

G. B. Rec.

4

Tr. Rec.

T. Rec.

B. Rec.

G. B. Rec.

7

Tr. Rec.

T. Rec.

B. Rec.

G. B. Rec.

10

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

Paris Fantasia No. 15

John Ward (1589-1638)

Arr. by Alan Lane/Brian Blood
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